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Philphos Fertilizer Exports

(tonnes product)

Jan-Dec 1985

DAP 16-20-0 15-15-15 | 5, S1n
Australia 19,461 — — _
China 29,300 - 20,600* -
Indonesia — - — 69,238
Iran 21,229 - - -
Japan 11,000 — — —
Taiwan — — — 1,300
Thailand — 64,298 — —
Total 80,990 64,298 20,600* 70,538

* Of which 9,600

tonnes was SOP based.
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( Fertilizer Focus, 1986.5)
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Superphosphoric acid : 2 X 100,000 tpa P,0,
DAP : 3x 400 tpd

TSP : 1x 360 tpd
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Destination

China
Hong Kong
India

Iran

Japan

Korea Republic

Malaysia
Pakistan
Saudi Arabia
Singapore
Taiwan
Thailand

Asia

Australia
New Zealand

Australasia

Belgium -
Cyprus
Denmark
France

W. Germany
Ireland
Italy
Netherlands
Portugal
Turkey
Yugoslavia

Europe

1985

869.8
117.3
2,043.0
29.1*
348.7
40.0
5.8
359.3

117.3.
371

3,967.4

253.9
33.7

287.6
458.8

243
55.0
88.6
56.4
192.4
71.3
4.4
254.0
132.2

1,343.4

ports in Belgium etc.

US DAP Exports
(s. tons product)

1984
1,354.8
1,311.2

S 23.1*

538.3
60.3

1,325.9

Destination

Ivory Coast
Kenya
Nigeria
Senegal
Tanzania
Zambia

Africa

Argentina
Belize
Brazil
Canada
Chile
Colombia
Costa Rica

Dom. Repub.

Ecuador

F. W. Indies
Jamaica
Guatemala
Honduras
Mexico
Nicaragua
Panama
Peru

El Salvador
Uruguay
Venezuela

Americas

Others

" Grand Total
*Total does not include tonnage shipped to Iran via transhipment

1985

12.4
54.4
29.1

5.6

8.4
109.9

65.0
1.5
314
212.6
79.2
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6,642.4

1984
13.2
331

8.7
6.6

61.6

92.4
1.6
100.4
127.1
56.5
61.7
208
33.7
43.0
1.2

14.2

- 3.9
294.6
20.6
6.2
14.5
41.9
11.6
951.9
7.3

7,005.0
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